23/24 Haralson County School District Street Listing

1ST AVE

2ND AVE

3RD AVE

7TH COURT GROUND RD
ABERCROMBIE DR (Bus Stop @ Buncombe Waco Rd.)
ABERNATHY CIR

ADDISON RD

AGAN RD

ALDA PL

ALDRIDGE LN

ALEWINE AVE

ALLGOOD CHURCH RD

ALLEN LN

ALLEN RD

ALLRED RD

ALTA VISTADR

ANGELA DR

ANGELA LN (Bus Stop @ Cherokee Ln)
ANN ST

ARBACOOCHEE LN

ARBACOOCHEE RD

ARBACOOCHEE RD

ASA CASH RD

ASA CASH SPUR

ATLANTIC AVE

AUTUMN DR (Meet @ Liberty Church Rd)
AYERS SPUR

BAKER DR (Meet @ Bush Mill Rd)

BALL PARK LN (Meet @ Ball Park Rd)
BALL PARK RD

BARGE TALLAPOOSA RD (Meet @ Shiloh Church Rd)
BARNWELL PLACE (Meet @ Cedartown Ave.)
BAXTER CUTOFF

BAXTER RD

BEAR CREEK RD

BEAVER RUN CT

BEAVER RUN RD

BEE LN

BEECH CREEK RD (N. of Bridge B7) (S. of Bridge T11)
BEN DAVIS RD

BENEFIELD DR (Meet at Carlton Johnson)
BENNETT RD

BENNETT ST

BENTLEY RD (Meet @ Rockmart Rd)
BERLIN ST

BETHANY CHURCH RD

BETHANY ST

BETHLEHEM CHURCH RD

BIGGERS RD (Meet @ Ballpark Rd)

BILL GENTRY RD (Meet @ Rockmart Rd)
BILL PLOOF RD (Meet @ Coppermine Rd)
BISHOP CIR

BLALOCK PARKWAY

BLUE MOUNTAIN RD

BLUE RD

B-6
B-6
B-6
B-12
T-5
B-5
B-5
B-12
T-3
T-2
T-12
B-1
T-6
T-3
B-9
B-6
B-3
B-2
T-10
T-9

T9
T-6
T-6
T-5
B-12
B-5
T-6
B-2
B-2
T-7
T-11
B-8
B-8
B-2
T-7
T-7
B-8
NOTE
B-1
T-8
T-6
B-5
B-1
T-11
T-11
T-11
B-5
B-2
B-1
B-1
T-5
T-8
T3
T-4

B8 SPLIT - B3, B11, B12, B13, B14

B9 SPLIT- B1, B2, B4

B11 SPLIT - B3, B12, B13, B14

B15 SPLIT - B3, B11, B12, B14

T9 SPLIT - T3, T4, T7, T10

T11 SPLIT -T2, T3

T12 SPLIT - T5, T7, T8, T9, T10

T13 SPLIT-T1




BLUEBIRD LN

BOB CARROLL RD (Meet @ Waddell Rd)
BOBBY ROBINSON RD

BOBO RD

BOLLEN RD

BOULEVARD ST

BOWDEN ST- Waco

BOWDON ST- Tallapoosa

BRAD ST

BRADLEY RD

BRANNON RD

BRITTNEY DR

BROAD ST

BROCK ST

BROOKE ST

BROOKSHIRE DR

BROWNING RD

BRUCE ST- (Meet @ E. Alabama St)
BUCHANAN BYP

BUCK LN (Meet @ Riverside Ln)
BUDAPEST CEMETERY RD (Meet @ Budapest Rd)
BUDAPEST RD

BUNCOMBE WACO RD

BURGESS RD

BUSINESS 27 - Buchanan (From College Cir To Hwy 27)
BUSINESS 27 - Buchanan (From HWY 27 to College Cir)
BUSH CREEK WAY

BUSH MILL RD

BUTLER LN (Meet at Baxter Rd)

CANDY DR (Meet @ Holcombe Rd)
CANDY KITCHEN RD

CARDEN ACRES TP (Meet @ Hurst Mill Rd)
CARDINAL LN (Meet at Old Bush Mill)
CARLTON JOHNSON RD

CARNES RD (Meet @ James Wood Rd)
CARROLLTON ST- Buchanan
CARROLLTON ST- Waco

CASH LN

CASHTOWN RD (Morgan Rd - Liberty Church Rd)
CASHTOWN RD (Ga-120 to Morgan Rd)
CAUSEY RD

CEDAR LN (Meet @ Highpoint Rd)
CEDARTOWN AVE

CEMETERY CIR (Meet @ Business 27)
CEMETERY RD- Waco

CENTER POINT RD

CHANDLER RD- (Meet @ Thomas Rd)
CHEROKEE CIR

CHEROKEE DRIVE

CHEROKEE LANE

CHESTNUT ST

TALLAPOOSA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
CHRISTIAN ST

CHURCH ST (Meet @ Business 27)
CLACKUM RD

CLAY RD

T3
B-10
B-4
T-13
B-1
T-12
T-5
T9
T-10
B-5
B-2
B-8
T-3/T-11
T-12
T-12
B-3
B-1
T-12
B-8
T3
T-10
T-10
T-5
T-8
B-6
B-5
T-6
T-6
B-8
B-9
B-3
B-14
B-7
T-8
T2
B-6
T-5
B-12
B-11
B-10
B-10
B-4
T-11
B-5
T-5
B-14
T-7
B-2
T-11
B-2
T9
T9
T9
B-6
T-8
T-4



CLAYTON DR
CLEVELAND ST

CLUB RD

CLUETT ST

COALSON CORNER RD
COGGINS RD (Meet at Goose Creek Rd)
COLLEGE CIR
COMMERCE PLACE
COMMERICAL ST
CONNECTICUT AVE

COOK ST

COPPERMINE RD
CORINTH FIVE POINTS RD

CORINTH POSEYVILLE RD (Morgan Rd to Baxter Rd to
1400 Block)

CORINTH POSEYVILLE RD (GA-120 to Morgan Rd)
COURT HOUSE DR

COYOTE TRL (Meet @Beaver Run Pavillion)
CRABAPPLE LN

CRAVE ST

CREEK DR

CREST DR

CROSSROADS CHURCH RD

CW SMITH CIR

DANIEL RD

DANIEL ST

DAVIS PL

DAVIS RD (Meet @ Cook St)

DEAN ST

DECATUR ST

DEFNALL RD

DEHUNT DR

DENNY PARK

DEPOT ST- Buchanan

DEPOT ST- Waco

DEWEY ST

DODSON ST

DOE VALLEY DR

DOGWOOD CIR (Meet @ US-78)
DOGWOOD CT (Meet @ US-78)
DOGWOOD DR (Meet @ Jacksonville Rd)
DOGWOOD ST (Meet @ Buchanan Bypass)
DOGWOOD TRAIL (Meet @ GA-120)
DR KING RD

DRIVER RD (Meet @ Jacksonville Rd)
DUDLEY RD

DUKE ST

DUNCAN RD

DUNSON RD

E ALABAMA ST

E CHURCH RD

E HEAD AVE

E LIPHAM ST

E LYON ST

E MILL ST

E SIDE DR

T-6
T-12
B-4
B-6
B-1
T-3
B-6
T-8
T-5
T-12
T-9
B-1
B-9

B-8
B-13
B-6
T-7
B-11
T-6
T-11
T-12
T-13
B-11
T-10
T-12
T-9
T9
T-12
T-12
B-3
B-7
B-6
B-6
T-5
T-12
B-6
T-4
T9
T-9
B-7
B-6
B-2
T8
B-7
T2
T-11
T-2
T3
T-12
B-4
B-6

T-12
T-12
T-11



EADY RD

EASTERN AVE

EAVES BRIDGE RD

EAVES DR

EAVES RD

ED CHURCH RD

EDGAR BELL RD

EDGAR RHODES RD

EDNA RD

EDWARD RD (Meet @ Coppermine Rd)
EMERALD LN

ESTAVANKO RD

ESTEP RD (Meet @ Rockmart Rd)

EVANS ST (Meet @ W Atlanta St)

EVELYN S WADE BLVD

FALCON DR (Meet @ Hwy 120)

FAYE ST

FELTON ROCKMART RD (Hwy 27 to Cobb Mt. Rd)
FELTON ROCKMART RD (Mt. View Rd. to County Line)
FENT SUMMERVILLE RD

FIVE POINTS RD

FLOYD RD

FOLSUM RD

FOREST HEIGHTS RD

FOREST DR (Meet @ Davis Estates and Foster Dr)
FOSTER LN (Meet @ Davis Estates and Foster Dr)
FOURTH ST

FRANCES WHITE RD (GA-120 to Loftis Rd)
FRANCES WHITE RD (Newborn Rd to Rockmart Rd)
FREEMAN ST

FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD

FRIERSON ST

GA 120 (From Bus 27 - Buchanan to HWY 27)

GA 120 (From Francis White to Paulding Co line)
GA 120 (From HWY 27 to Alired Rd)

GA 120 (From Allred Road to Rockmart Rd)

GA 120 (From Rockmart Rd to Frances White)

GA 120 (Middle School to Bus 27)

GA 16 (From Hwy 100 to Levi Patterson Rd)
GA-100 HWY 78 SOUTH TO CARROLL CNTY LINE
GA-100 (Monroe Mill to Polk Co. Line)

GA-100 (Monroe Mill to Pine St)

GA-100 (Pine St to Broad St/Ga-120)

GA-100 (Broad St/ GA-120 to Hwy 78)

Ga-113 ( from Morgan Rd to Ga-120)

GA-113 ( from Morgan Rd to Haralson County Line)
GA-120 (From Haralson High To Pine Grove)
GA-120 (From Laminack Ln to Bowden ST)
GA-120 (From Pine Grove to TPS)

GA-120 (From TPS to Laminack Ln)

GA-16 (From Levi Patterson to Waco)

GARLAND DR

GARNER RD (Meet @ Eaves Bridge Rd)

GARNER RD (Meet @ Abernathy Cir.)

GARNER RD

GENE WILLIAMS RD

T-6
T3
B-4
B-10
T-6
B-4
T3
T-11
B-4
B-1
T-6
B-6
B-1
T9
B-6
T-11
T-11
B-5
B-4
B-4
B-9
B-4
T13
B-9
B-8
B-8
B-5
B-2
B-9
T-12
B-9
T-12
B-6
B-10
B-8
B-9
B-2
B-7
T-8
T8
T-13
T2
T-11
T-9
B-10
B-13
T-11
T-11
T-11
T-11
T-5
T-6
B-4
B-5
B-13
T-4



GEORGE GREEN RD (Broad St to Edgar Bell Rd)

GEORGE GREEN RD (Hwy 78 to Sanders Creek Rd)

GILLEY RD

GILREATH TRL Meets at Goodman Road
GLEN HELTON RD

GOLD CREEK DR

GOLD KIST (Meet @ Old Ga -100)
GOLD ST- Bremen

GOLD ST- Tallapoosa

GOLDEN LANE (Meet @ Tillotson Rd)
GOLDEN PROPERTY RD (Meet @ Morgan Rd)
GOLDEN RD- Temple

GOLDIN RD

GOLF COURSE RD

GOODMAN LN

GOODWIN RD (Meet @ Steadman RD)
GOOLSBY DR

GOOSE CREEK RD

GORDON LEE RD

GORDON ST (Meet @ E. Alabama St.)
GRADY WHITTON RD

GRANT ST

GRANT ST TRLR PARK
GREENWOOD CIR

GREENWOOD LANE

GREENWOOD ST

GRIFFITH ST

GUN CLUB RD

HAGOOD RD

HACKNEY MILL ROAD

HAMIL RD- NOT TRAVELED (Meet @ Morgan Rd)
HAMMOCK RD

HAMRICK RD

HARMON RD

HARPER RD

HARPERS CREEK RD

HARRISON RD

HART RD

HART RD EXD

HATFIELD RD

HAYGOOD RD

HAYES-GLASS DR

HB JOHNSON CIR (At the Pavilion)
HB JOHNSON CIR (Meet @ Arbacoochee Rd)
HEAD AVE

HEATH RD

HELTON DR

HELTON RD

HENRY LEWIS RD

HERITAGE LANE

HIGDON ST (Meet @ Broad St)

HIGH POINT RD- Buchanan

HIGH POINT RD (Tallapoosa @ Beaver Run)
HIGH ST

HIGHLAND AVE

HIGHLAND DR (Meet @ GA-120)

T-3
T-4
B-2
B-10
B-3
T-8
T-7
T-6
T-11
B-13
B-13
B-10
B-10
T-10
B-10
T1
T-10
T-3
B-1
T-12
B-8
T-12
T-12
T-5
T-5
T-5
B-6
T13
T1
T-9
B-8
T-5
B-13
B-3
B-12
B-5
T-12
T-4
T-7 or T-4
B-12
T1
T-6
T-3
T9
T-9
B-9
B-7
B-15
B-3
B-8
T-11
B-4
T-7
T-12
B-6
T-11



HIGHTOWER RD

HILLTOP DR

HOKE GOLDEN RD

HOLCOMBE RD

HOLDRIDGE RD (Meet @ Speight Rd)

HOLLY ST

HUBBLE RD (Meet @ Tallapoosa East Ch Rd)
HUBERT SUMMERLIN RD

HUDSON DR

HUGH & BILL MIM DR (Meet @ Liberty Church Rd)
HURST MILL RD

HURST MILLRD N

HURSTON RD (Meet @ Coppermine Rd)
HUTCHESON RD

IVY POPE RD

J DAVIS RD (Meet @ Cook St.)

J HUGH ST

J HUGH ST PAVILLION

J WADE RD (Meet @ Cashtown)

JACK ROBINSON RD

JACKSONVILLE LOOP

JACKSONVILLE RD (GA-120 to Tallapoosa River)
JACKSONVILLE RD (Tallapoosa River to GA-100)
JACKSONVILLE RD (GA-100 to Steadman)
JACKSONVILLE RD (STEADMAN to STATELINE)
JADE DR

JAMES AVE (Meet @ Broad St.)

JAMES ST

JAMES WOOD RD (Meet @ Monroe Mill)
JEFFERS RD (Meet @ Corinth 5 Points Rd)
JEFFERS ST

JEWELL LANE

JOE ROWELL RD

JIMMY'S DR (Meet @ Little Vine Rd)

JOHN ALLEN RD

JOHN BOLLEN RD (Meet @ Morgan Rd)
JOHN GOLDEN RD

JONES ST (Meet @ Stone Mtn St)

JUDD RD

JWS DR (Meet @ Mt. View Club House Rd)
KAY ST

KELLY LOOP

KELLY RD

KELLY CREEK RD

KEY RD

KIKER ST

KIMBELL PASS (Meet @ Mormon Church Rd)
KIMBERLY LN (Meet @ Poseyville Rd)

KING ST

KINGS GIN RD

KINGS WAY

KIRK RD

KIRKLAND RD

KOREA ST

LAKE CIR

LAMINACK LN

B-4
B-8
B-8
B-9
B-10
B-6
B-4
B-9
T-6
B-12
B-14
B-14
B-1
B-1
T-11

T-3
T-3
B-10
T-8
B-7

T-2
T
T3
T-6
T-3
T-11

B-4
B-12
B-15
B-8
B-10
T-12
B-4
B-4
T-11
B-7
T-4
T-7
B-6
T-9
B-5
B-8
T-10
T-7
B-13
B-1
B-10
B-7
B-7
T-11



LANDFILL RD

LARGENT TRAIL

LAUNDRY ST

LEEANN LOOP (Meet @ Mountain View)
LEISURE LANE

LEMON RD

LEVI PATTERSON RD

LIBERTY CHURCH RD

LIBERTY LN

LINER RD

LINER ST (Meet @ Broad St)

LIPHAM ST

LITTLE CIR

LITTLE VINE CHURCH RD

LITTLE VINE RD

LOFTIS RD

LOWELL ALLEN RD

LYNN CT

M SANDERS RD

MABRY RD

MACEDONIA CIR (Meet @ Macedonia Ch Rd)
MACGARNER RD

MAGNOLIA ST (BUCHANAN)
MAGNOLIA ST (Tallapoosa)

MAIN DR (Meet @ Broad St.)
MANGHAM RD (Meet @ either end)
MANN ST

MANNING ST

MANOR RD (Meet @ Morgan Rd)
MAPLE DR (Meet @ Griffith St)
MARBLE ST

MARIE PASS (Meet @ Us-78)

MARKS RD

MARTHA JANE CT

MARTHA WILLIAMS RD- DO NOT TRAVEL
MARY RD

MATHY HOBBS RD (Meet @ Rockmart Rd)
MATT DILLION RD

MAUK RD

MAYS ST

MCADAMS DR

MCADAMS RD

MCALPIN RD (Meet @ Jacksonville Rd)
MCBRAYER RD

MCBURNETTE ST

McCLAIN RD (Meet @ Westbrook Rd)
MCCLENDON LN

MCCLURE CIR

MCCLURE RD

MCDONALD RIDGE

McDONALD RD

MCDONALD WAY (Meet @ McDonald Ridge)
MCFARLING LN (Meet @ Helton Rd)
MCGINNIS RD

MCWHORTER CIR

MEADOW LN

T-10
T-8
T9
B-4
T-6
B-1
T-8
B-12
B-12
T-4
T-11
T9
T3
B-12
B-12
B-2
T-5

B-7
B-10
B-6
B-10

T-11

T-12
T-8
B-9
T-3
B-9
T-5
B-15
B-12
B-6
B-3
T-11
T-11
T-11
B-15
T1
B-11
B-13



MEADOW ST

MICHIGAN AVE (Meet @ High St)

MILL CREEK DR (Meet @ Mill Creek)
MIMOSA ST (Meet @ Jeffers St)

MINERAL SPRINGS RD (Meet @ Atlantic Ave)
MISTY CIR (Meet @ Ga-120)

MIXON RD

ML KING Jr BLVD

MOESER RD (Meet @ Pine Grove Rd)
MOHAWK DR (Meet @ Cherokee Dr)
MONROE MILL RD (HWY 27 to Roy Brown Road)
MONROE MILL RD (Roy Brown Road to Hwy 100)
MONROE RD

MONROE ST

MOODY RD

MOORE ST

MORGAN RD (Carroll Co. Line to Hoke Golden Rd)
MORGAN RD (Hoke Golden Rd to Hilltop)
MORMON CHURCH RD

MORRIS RD

MOSLEY RD (Meet @ Rockmart)

MOUNT ZION EAST RD

MOUNTAIN VIEW CIR

MOUNTAIN VIEW CLUBHOUSE RD
MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

MOZLEY LN

MT VIEW LOOP

MT ZION CHURCH RD

N KELLY ST (Meet @ W Atlanta St)

NELSON PLACE

NEWBORN RD

NICHOLS RD

NITRA RD

NIX RD

NOEL CASH RD

NORTH DR (Meet @ Broad St.)

NORTH RIDGE DR (Meet @ Bethany St.)
NORTON RD (Meet @ Waterworks Rd)
NORTON ST

OAK LAKE RD

OAK WAY

OAKLAND CT

OLD BREMEN RD

OLD BUNCOMBE RD

OLD BUSH MILL RD (Hwy 27 to Old Waco Rd)
OLD BUSH MILL RD (Hwy 78 to Old Waco Rd)
OLD COALSON RD

OLD CORINTH RD

OLD DALLAS RD

OLD FIELD RD (Meet @ Candy Kitchen Rd)
OLD GA-100

OLD HWY 78

OLD HAMILTON MILLS RD

OLD JACKSONVILLE CIR

OLD JACKSONVILLE RD

OLD KIRKLAND RD

T-12
T-12
T-9
B-6
T-5
B-7
T-4
T-12
T-10
T-11
B-7
T-2
B-7
T-9
B-2

B-13
B-8
B-5
B-4
B-9
B-4
B-14
B-4
B-4
B-6
B-4
T3

T-6
B-13
T-6
T3
T-11
T-6
T-11
T-6
B-13
T3
B-11
T-8
B-6
T-6
B-1
B-2
B-1
B-3
T-7
T-4
B-11
B-7
B-7
B-10



OLD MONROE RD

OLD MOORES MILL RD

OLD MOUNTAIN RD

OLD PLEASANT HILL CHURCH RD

OLD PLEASANT HILL RD

OLD RIDGEWAY RD (Oid Bush Mill to Bridge)
OLD RIDGEWAY RD (Hwy 78 to Bridge)

OLD WACO RD

ORTON ST

OSCAR GENTRY RD

OVERBROOK DR

OVERLOOK WAY

OWENS RD

PARK HEIGHTS ST

PARKE ST

PARKER ST (Meet @ Bethany St.)

PAYNE MILLING RD

PAYTON PLACE (Meet @ Business 27)
PENNSYLVANIA AVE (Meet @ E Mill St.)
PERRY RD

PHILPOT RD (Mormon Church Rd to Creek Bridge)
PHILPOT RD (Talla East Church Rd to Turnaround)
PINE DR- DO NOT TRAVEL

PINE GROVE RD

PINE RIDGE LN (Meet @ E Mill)

PINEWOOD LN (Meet @ Greenwood St.)
PLEASANT DR (Meet @ Jacksonville Rd)
PLEASANT HILL CHURCH RD

PLOOF RD

PLUNKETT RD (Meet @ Buncombe Waco Rd)
POLK ST (Meet @ Magnolia St)

POLLARD RD

POPE LAKE LANE

POPE LAKE RD (Wildcat Rd to Hwy 100)
POPE LAKE RD (Wildcat Rd to Steadman Rd)
POPE RD (Meet @ Buchanan Bypass)
POPLAR ST (Meet @ Forest Heights)
POPLAR SPRINGS RD (Roy Brown Rd to Jacksonville Rd)

POPLAR SPRINGS RD (Tallapoosa Side from Roy Brown
Rd)

POSEY RD

POSEYVILLE RD

POUNDS RD (Meet at Meadows St.)
PRATER RD

PRICE CREEK RD

PRINCE LN

PRICE CREEK RD

PROVIDENCE CHURCH RD
PROVIDENCE CHURCH RD SPUR
PROVIDENCE CHURCH SPUR
PROVIDENCE LAKES RD

QUEENS WAY (Meet @ Hwy 113)
RAINEY LAKE RD- to Lakeshore Blvd
RAINEY LAKE RD- close to Eaves Bridge Rd
RAY ST (Meet @ Kay St.)

REESE CRAWFORD RD (Meet @ Us-78)

B-7
T-6
B-11
T8
T-8
B-6
T-6
T-6
T-11
B-1
B-13
T8
T-1
B-6
T-5
T-11
T-7
B-5
T-12
B-4
B-5
B-4
T-11
T-10
T-12
T-5
T3
T-8
B-13

T-12

T

B-8
B-9
B-7

T-2
B-8
B-8
T-12
T-5
T-5
B-13

B-13
B-5
B-4
T-11
T-10



REESE CRAWFORD SPUR (Meet @ Us-78)
REID CIR

REID RD

REIMAN PL

RENEE DR

REYNOLDS ST

RHUBARB LN

RICHARDS RD (Meet @ M Sanders)
RIDDLESPURGEON RD

RIDGE DR (Meet @ Bethany St)
RIDGEVIEW DR (Meet @ Beaver Run Pavilion)
RIVERSIDE DR

RIVERSIDE LN

RIVERSIDE RD

RIVERVIEW DR (Meet @ McDonald Rd)
ROBERTSON AVE

ROBERTSON CIR

ROCKMART RD (Coppermine Rd to County Line)
ROCKMART RD (Hwy 120 to Coppermine Rd)
ROCKY MOUNTAIN LN (Meet @ Liberty Ch Rd)
ROGERS DR (Meet @ Hwy 78)

ROLLING ROCK RD

ROY BROWN RD

ROY DEAN RD

RUFF RD

S JACKSON ST (Meet @ Stone MtnSt)

S KELLY ST

S MONROE RD (Meet @ Jacksonville Rd)
S WACO SCHOOL RD

SALEM CHURCH RD

SAM HOUSE RD

SANDERS CIRCLE

SANDERS CREEK RD

SANDERS RD

SEA BREEZE LAKE RD

SHADY LANE DR

SHARON LN (Meet @ Hwy 120)

SHEALY RD

SHEDD RD

SHELNUTT DR

SHERYL ANN BRIDGES ST

SHILOH CHURCH RD

SHILOH CHURCH SPUR

SHUMAKE RD (DO NOT TRAVEL)
SIMPSON RD

SINGLETON RD (Meet @ John Golden Rd)
SMITHERMAN RD (Meet @ Morgan Rd)
SPARKS RD (Meet @ Felton Rockmart Rd)
SPEARMAN RD

SPEIGHT RD

SPIVARD

SPIVA SPUR

STAGE COACH RD (Meet @ Baxter Rd)
STEADMAN RD

STEADMAN RD (From Crossroads Chur.- Hwy 100)

STOFFEL DR

T-10
B-15
B-14
T-9
T-3
T-6
T-12
B-7
B-5
T-11
T-7
T-9
T-3
T-9
T-11

T-9
B-1
B-9
B-13

T-11
T-7
T-7
B-10
B-15
B-10
B-13
B-5
B-5
B-10
B-10
B-10
B-8
T1
T-13
T-12



STOKES ST
STONE CIR

STONE MOUNTAIN ST (TALLAPOOSA TO MAGNOLIA ST)
STONE MOUNTAIN ST (S OF MAGNOLIA ST TO CNTY LINE)

STONE RD

STONE ST (Meet @ W Atlanta St)
SUMMERVILLE RD

SUNSET LN (Meet @ Bush Mill Rd)
SURRETT RD

SUSAN ST

SUSIE POPE RD

SWEET GUM ST

SYLVAN TER (Meet @ Head Ave)

TAB CREEK RD

TALIAFERRO ST (100 EAST)

TALIAFERRO ST

TALLAPOOSA EAST CHURCH RD
TALLAPOOSA ST- Buchanan
TALLAPOOSA ST E- Bremen
TALLAPOOSA ST W- Bremen

TALLEY LN

TEMPLE RD

TEN OAKS RD

THOMAS RD

THURMAN RD (Meet @ Ga-100)

TIFFANY CIR (Meet @ John Allen Rd)
TILLOTSON RD

TINSLEY AVE (Meet @ Business 27)
TOLBERT RD

TREAT MOUNTAIN RD

TRIPLE TREE RD

TRUE GOSPEL RD

TURKEY CT (Meet @ Beaver Run Pavillain)
TURKEY TRL (Meet @ Beaver Run Pavillian)
TWIN CREEK (Meet @ Hurst Mill Rd)

TWO ROCK RD (Meet @ Beaver Run Pavillian)
US HWY 27 (GA 120 to US Bus 27 - Bremen)
US HWY 27 (From POLK Co Line to GA 120)

US HWY 27 (From US Bus 27 - Bremen - to Waterworks)

US-78 (From Ala Line to Riverside Dr)

US-78 (From Bowdon St to GOLF COURSE ROAD)
US-78 (From Cashtown Rd to Centerpoint Rd)
US-78 (From Centerpoint Rd to Carroll Co Line)
US-78 (From King St to Greenwood St)

US-78 (From JAILLETT RD to King St)

US-78 (From Reid Rd to Cashtown)

US-78 (From Riverside Dr to Bowdon St)

VALLEY DR

VALLEY RIDGE DR

VAN WERT ST

VENABLE RD (Meet @ Harmon Rd @ Candy Kitchen)
VERANDA CIR (Meet @ Walton St)

VERNER LN (Meet @ Weatherly St)

VINES DR

VIRGINIA MORRIS RD

VIRGINIA RD

T-12
B-7
T-12
T-7
B-7
T9
B-9
T-6
T2
T3
T2
B-7
T-9
B-4
T-12
T9
B-4
B-7
T-6
T-6
T-10
B-15
B-5
T-7
T8
B-15
B-13
B-6
B-1
T-13
B-14
B-10
T-7
T-7
B-14
T-7
B-11
B-5
T-6
T-4
T-12
B-15
B-3
T-5
T-10
B-15
T-9
T-10
B-1
B-6
B-3
T-9
B-6
T-2
B-10
B-2



W ALABAMA ST
W ATLANTA ST

W BROOKS BRIDGE RD (Meet @ Coppermine Rd)

W HEAD AVE (Meet @ Business 27)

W LIPHAM ST

W LYON ST

W MILL ST (E OF 100 TURNS INTO E MILL)
W MILL ST (W OF 100)

WACO SCHOOL RD

WADDELL RD

WADDELL ST

WALKER ST (Meet at Hwy 78)

WALL ST

WALTON ST

WAREHOUSE ST

WASHINGTON ST (Meet @ Cedartown Ave)
WATERFORD LN

WATERFORD RD

WATERWORKS RD

WATKINS RD

WATSON ST

WAYNE DAVIS DR

WC LEAGUE

WEATHERINGTON RD

WEATHERLY ST

WEAVER STREET (Meet @ Holly St)
WEDDINGTON RD

WEGER RD (Meet @ Corinth Poseyville Rd)
WELCOME HILL CHURCH RD

WELDON RD

WELLS RD (Meet @ Tallapoosa East Ch Rd)
WESLEY CAMP RD

WESLEY CAMP TRAILOR PARK
WESTBROOK RD

WESTMORELAND LAKE DR
WESTMORELAND RD (Meet @ Bus Hwy 27)
WHITE ROCK DR (Meet @ McDonald Rd)
WHITE ST- Tallapoosa

WHITE ST- Temple (Meet @ Morgan Rd)
WHITTON RD

WILDCAT RD (From Crossroads Church to Pope lake)
WILDCAT RD (From Pope Lake to Poplar Springs)

WILKS ST (Meet at Meadows St)
WILLIAMS RD

WILLIAMS ST- Buchanan

WILLIAMS ST- Tallapoosa (Meet @ Hwy 78)
WILLIAMSON RD

WILLIE HEAD RD

WILLOW LEAF DR (Meet @ Five Points Rd)
WILSON RD

WINDOM RD

WINDOM ST

WINDRIDGE RD (Meet @ Hutcheson Rd)
WINDY LAKE RD

WINGO RD

WINTERS RD

T-12
T-9
B-1
B-6
T-12
T-9
T-12
T-9
T-10
B-10
T-6
T-9
T-5
T-9
B-6
T-11
B-11
B-11
T-6
B-7
T-12
T-11
T-8
B-2
B-6
B-6
B-2
B-8
B-8
T-5
B-4

B-7
B-15
B-6
B-6
T-11
T9
B-13
B-8
T-1
T2
T-12
T-4
B-7
T-12
T-4
B-7
B-9
T-6
T-4
T-9
B-1
B-15
T-10
B-1



WOMACK RD

WOOD STREAM DR

WOOD STREAM LN

WOODLAND BROOK DR
WOODLAND CIR

WREN TRL (Meet @ Coppermine Rd)
YOUNG ST

ZION HILL CHURCH RD

T-3
T-11
T-11
T-11
T-10
B-1
B-6
B-12



